25 Skrig
50 Skrid
100 Skrid
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fior
400 Fjor

Fannar Snaevar Hauksson

NJD 00:11,59 07.12 2023

Arni Mar Arnason NJD 00:22,29 19.11.2009

Grn Amarson
Kristéfer Sigurasson
Kristéfer Sigurdsson
brostur Bjarason
brostur Bjarmason
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Grn Ararson
Grn Arnarson
6rn Amarson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Arni Mér Arnason
Arni Mér Arnason
Arni Mér Arnason
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
6rn Amarson
Sindri bér Jakobsson
Sindri bér Jakobsson

n Arnarson

KEF 00:48,57 14.12.2003
KEF 01:49,24 14.11.2014
KEF 03:51,23 14.11.2014
KEF 08:17.00 14.11.2015
KEF 15:45,88 20.11 2016
NJD 00:12,81 07.12 2023
KEF 00:24,47 12.12.2003
KEF 00:51,74 14.12.2003
KEF 01:53,40 11.12.2003
NJD 00:14,28 07.12 2023
NJP 00:27,52 14.5.2009
NJP 01:00,33 19.11.2009
NJP 02:16,76 15.11.2007
NJD 00:12,09 20.03 2024
KEF 00:24,09 2003
NJD 00:53,59 11.11.2009
NJD 01:57,21 12.12.2009
KEF_00:55,79 2003
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S

|O

Orn Arnarson
Orn Arnarson

KEF 01:57,91 21.3.2003
KEF 04:13,03  21.3.2003

6rn Arnarson KEF 00:50,59 23.7.2003
Birkir Mar Jénsson KEF 01:53,52  19.3.2009
brostur Bjarnason KEF 04:02,92 05.04 2019
brostur Bjarnason KEF 08:27,55  9.4.2017
brostur Bjarnason KEF 16:09,24  8.4.2017

Orn Arnarson
Orn Amarson
Edvard por Edvardsson

KEF 00:26,18  26.7.2003
KEF 00:55,47 21.7.2003
NJD 02:02,79 16.8.1987

Arni Mér Arnason
Arni Mar Arnason
Arni Mar Arnason

NJD 00:28,70 12.4.2012
NJD 01:02,51 12.4.2012
NJD 02:18,99 1.12.2011

Davio Hildiberg Adalsteinsson KEF 00:24,83  9.4.2017
Sindri bor Jakobsson NJD 00:55,67 _11.7.2009
Sindri bor Jakobsson NJD 02:02,97 _9.7.2009

Orn Arnarson
Sindri por Jakobsson

KEF 02:06,87  2.6.2003
NJD 04:34,92 13.7.2009
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25 Skria
50 Skria
100 Skria
200 Skria
400 Skria
800 Skria
1500 Skria
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fior
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

25 Skris
50 Skri
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skria
800 Skria
1500 Skria
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Guamundur Leo Rafnsson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Guamundur Leo Rafnsson
Guamundur Leo Rafnsson
Kristofer Sigurasson
brostur Bjarnason
brostur Bjarmason
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Guamundur Leo Rafnisson
Guamundur Leo Rafnsson
Kari Snzer Halldérsson
J6n Oddur Sigurasson
Guani Emilsson

Guani Emilsson

Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson

KEF 00:11,85 07.12 2023
NI 00:23,19 18.11 2022
NID 00:51,45 21.10 2023
NID 01:53,12 23.09 2023
KEF 03:59,51 14.12.2012
KEF 08:22,53 14.11.2014
KEF 15:51,16 22.11.2013
NI 00:13,10 29.11 2022
NJD 00:25,28 19.11 2022
NJD 00:54,60 15.12 2023
NI 01:57,33 01.12 2023
NID 00:14,47 29.11 2022
NJD 00:28,47 8.12.2001
KEF 01:02,99 3.12.2006
KEF 02:17,25 2.12.2006
NI 00:12,39 29.11 2022
NID 00:24,55 30.10 2022
NJD 00:55,04 18.11 2022

Sindri bor Jakobsson
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson
Sindri P6r Jakobsson
Gunnar Orn Arnarson

Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Baldvin Sigmarsson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Dadi Rafn Falsson

Nikolai Leo J6nsson
Nikolai Leo Jonsson
Nikolai Leo J6nsson
Nikolai Leo J6nsson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Baldvin Sigmarsson
Baldvin Sigmarsson

Dadi Rafn Falsson

Dadi Rafn Falsson

NJD 02:01,95 29.11.2008
NI 00:57,32 29.10 2022
NID 02:08,32 17.4.2008
NID 04:29,02 19.11.2009

Dren

NI 00:12,27 07.12 2023
NJP 00:24,57 10.11 2023
NJD 00:53,20 16.12 2023
NJD 01:57,18 16.12 2023
NJP 04:10,32 10.11 2023
NJD 08:41,35 12.11 2023
KEF 16:45,55 18.11.2011
NJD 00:14,18 29.11 2018
NJP 00:28,75 10.11.2018
NJP 01:01,81 10.11.2018
KEF 02:12,16 10.11 2023
KEF 00:15,23 07.12 2023
KEF 00:30,41 11.11 2023
KEF 01:07,83 10.10 2023
KEF 02:27,30 24.06 2023
NJP 00:13,17 29.11 2018
NJP 00:27,31 11.11.2018
NJD 01:00,32 11.11.2018
KEF 02:13,08 10.11.2011
KEF 01:03,33 10.11.2011
KEF 02:11,34 11.11 2023
KEF 04:38,54 12.11 2023
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Litkas Stephen Dunn
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson
Birkir Mar Jénsson
brostur Bjarnason
brostur Bjarnason
brostur Bjarnason

Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson NJD 00:26,66 2.07 2024
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson NID 00:56,95 14.4 2024
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson NI 02:03,01 12.4 2024

KEF 00:23,83  9.4.2024
NID 00:52,27 13.4 2024
KEF 01:57,98  23.1.2004
KEF 04:11,63 11.4.2014
KEF 08:36,11 28.6.2014
KEF 16:14,96  7.2.2014

J6n Oddur Sigurdsson
Kéri Snzer Halldorsson
Gunnar Orn Arnarson

NI 00:29,44 07.7.2001
NID 01:07.81 8.04 2022
NJD 02:25,26  29.5.2009

Fannar Snaevar Hauksson
Likas Stephen Dunn
Sindri por Jakobsson

NJD 00:25,44 29.05 2022
KEF 00:56,53 16.06 2024
NJD 02:07,75 31.7.2008

Gunnar Orn Arnarson
Sindri por Jakobsson

NJD 02:13,39  29.5.2009
NID 04:41,42  10.7.2008

Likas Stephen Dunn
Liikas Stephen Dunn
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis

KEF 00:23,83  9.4.2024
KEF 00:52,55 13.04 2024
NJD 02:03,72  3.4.2023
NJD 04:25,85 01.04 2023
NID 09:22,28 11.3 2023
NJP 17:40,77 11.3 2023

Likas Stephen Dunn
Likas Stephen Dunn
Dadi Rafn Falsson

KEF 00:28,25 12.04 2024
KEF 01:00,80 10.04 2024
KEF 02:24,94 01.04 2023

Liikas Stepen Dunn KEF 00:31,02 10.04 2024
Lukas Stephen Dunn KEF 01:08,18 12.04 2024
Nikolai Leo Jénsson NJD 02:38,24 03.04 2023

KEF 00:25,74 11.04 2024
KEF_00:56,53 _16.06 2024
KEF 02:20,62 26.11.2011

Likas Stephen Dunn
Liikas Stephen Dunn
Baldvin Sigmarsson

Likas Stephen Dunn
Dadi Rafn Falsson

KEF 02:13,89 13.04 2024
KEF 04:59,93 26.11.2011

Sveinar (11 & 1

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skria
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fér
400 Fior

Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Denas Kazulis

Guani Emilsson

Arni pér Pélmason

Denas Kazulis

Gunnar Orn Arnarson
Gunnar Orn Arnarson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson
Kari Snaer Halldérsson
Guani Emilsson

Guani Emilsson

Gunnar Orn Arnarson
Fannar Snzevar Hauksson

I Guomundur Oskar Unnarsson

Hrébjartur Sigridarson

I Hermann Ragnar Unnarsson

Gunnar Orn Arnarson
Gunnar Orn Arnarson
Guani Emilsson

NID 00:14,55 30.11 2016
NI 00:28,99 19.9.2020
KEF 01:02,70 2001
KEF 02:17,67 15.12 2021
NID 04:52,56 3.7 2020
NID 10:10,41 5.11.2004
NID 19:04,91 5.11.2004
NJD 00:16,65 30.11 2016
NJD 00:33,83 5.11.2016
NJD 01:11,63 30.10 2016
NJD 02:34,66 05.11 2016
NJD 00:19,05 30.11 2016
KEF 00:34,68 2001
KEF 01:16,89 2001
NJD 02:43,38
NJD 00:15,40 30.11 2016
NJD 00:32,24 1995
KEF 01:13,25 30.11.2002
NJD 02:43,27 17.10.1998
NJD 01:13,67 2.10.2004
NJD 02:34,83 19.11.2004
KEF 05:34,90 10.10.2001

Denas Kazulis NJD 00:30,57 29.2.2020
Denas Kazulis NI 01:06,61 15.2.2020
Arni pér Palmason KEF 02:23,99 16.12 2021
Eirikur Ingi Olafsson KEF 05:24,34 26.11.2011
Eirikur Ingi Olafsson KEF 11:00,40 3.12.2011
Eirikur Ingi Olafsson KEF 20:43,28 3.12.2011
Arni pér Palmason KEF 00:35,20 16.12 2021
Denas Kazulis NJP 01:19,21 15.2.2020
Denas Kazulis NJD 02:47,95 16.2.2020

Ingi Rinar Arnason KEF 00:39,86 _18.2.2005
Gunnar Orn Arnarson NID 01:24,24 1.5.2004
Sigmar Marijon Fridriksson NJD 03:10,77 14.12.2013
Gisli Kristjan Traustason NJD 00:33,05 16.12 2021

Denas Kazulis NJD 01:19,37 16.2.2020
Denas Kazulis NJD 02:54,09  1.3.2020

Arni bér Palmason
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson

KEF 02:45,91 16.12 2021
NJD 05:52,58 15.12 2016

Hnokkar (9 & 10)

25 Skris
50 Skri
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Denas Kazulis

Kéri Snaer Halldérsson
Denas Kazulis

Fannar Snaevar Hauksson

[ E5vard por Edvardsson

Denas Kazulis
Kéri Snaer Halldérsson

50 Bringa [N Edvard por Edvardsson

100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjér
200 Fjor
400 Fjor

Ingi Rinar Amason
Ingi Ranar Arnason
Denas Kazulis

Clifford Dean Helgason

[ 56hann Arnason

Tristan bér K Wium
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Tristan br K Wium

NJD 00:15,14 29.11 2018
NJD 00:31,85 27.10 2018
NJD 01:16,65 22.9.2018
NI 02:37,07 22.9.2018
NJD 05:33,79 22.06 2018
NJD 11:46,83 24.06 2018
NJD 24:00,80 5.12.2014
NJD 00:18,39 29.11 2018
NJD 00:39,43 5.12.2014
KEF 01:22,50  1.9.1977
NJD 02:55,37 27.10 2018
NJD 00:21,08 9.12.2014
KEF 00:41,00  1.9.1977
KEF 01:33,96 31.10.2003
KEF 03:20,28 29.11.2003
NJD 00:17,89 29.11 2018
KEF 00:39,22 5.12.2014
NJD 01:28,67 24.10.1995
KEF 03:27,03 7.12.2012
NJD 01:24,36 24.06 2018
NJD 02:58,48 24.11 2018
KEF 06:36,13 7.12.2012

Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis

Arni p6r Paimason
Tristan por K Wium
Tristan por K Wium
Tristan p6r K Wium

NJD 00:32,52 18.12 2018
NJD 01:11,67 18.12 2018
KEF 02:47,97 12.12 2019
KEF 05:46,25 8.12.2012
KEF 12:52,78 24.11.2012
KEF 24:11,29 24.11.2012

Denas Kazulis
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson

NJD 00:41,94  10.2 2018
NJD 01:29,85 1.11.2014
NJD 03:15,52  6.12.2014

Kari Sner Halldérsson
Kari Sner Halldérsson
Denas Kazulis

NJD 00:45,90  6.12.2014
NJD 01:37,88  6.12.2014
NJD 03.35,27  3.32018

Clifford Dean Helgason
Clifford Dean Helgason
Clifford Dean Helgason

KEF 00:40,71 6.12.2014
KEF 01:30,58  6.12.2014
KEF 03:38,13  6.12.2014

Denas Kazulis
Tristan b6r K Wium

NJD 03:13,05  4.3.2018
KEF 06:39,45  8.12.2012

Snadar (8 &

25 Skrid
50 Skrid
100 Skria
200 Skrid
400 Skrid
800 Skrid
1500 Skrid
25 Bak

50 Bak
100 Bak
200 Bak
25 Bringa
50 Bringa
100 Bringa
200 Bringa
25 Flug

50 Flug
100 Flug
200 Flug
100 Fjor
200 Fiér
400 Fior

Denas Kazulis
Likas Stephen Dunn
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis

Lukas Stephen Dunn
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis
Ingi Ranar Arnarson

Denas Kazulis
Denas Kazulis

NJD 00:18,62 30.11 2016
KEF 00:41,46 05.11 2016
NjD 01:39,22 26.11 2016
NJD 03:28,44 27.112016
NJD 06:58,18 14.12 2016

KEF 00:22,19 30.11 2016
NJD 00:50,37 05.112016
NJD 01:56,57 07.05 2016
NJD 03:48,54 14.12 2016
NJD 00:25,12 30.11 2016
NJD 00:56,39 27.112016
NJD 01:58,70 27.112016
NJD 04:06,90 05.11 2016
NJD 00:23,07 30.11 2016
NJD 00:54,11 27.112016
KEF 02:10,24 2001

NJD 01:47,31 05.11 2016
NJP 03:55,05 05.11 2016

Denaz Kazulis NJD 00:46,52 14.02 2016
Denaz Kazulis NJD 01:46,87 14.02 2016
Denas Kazulis NJD 03:24,97 15.12 2016
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson NJD 08:18,11 17.12.2014
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson NJD 00:52,96 22.12.2012
Fannar Snaevar Hauksson NJD 01:55,94 22.12.2012
Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson NJD 03:56,76  6.12.2014
Denas Kazulis NJD 00:53,51 15.12 2016
Denas Kazulis NJD 01:55,31 15.12 2016
Hafsteinn Emilsson NJD 04:57,23  6.12.2014

Hafsteinn Emilsson

Z
]

04:57,23  6.12.2014

Aron Logi Halldérsson KEF 04:41,67 18.12 2018
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